RT3FCT-B

3 pole TINY female cable connector with screw locking, black metal shell and nut, gold plated
contacts, bulk packaging available (*-D)
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Technical Information

Product
Title

Electrical

Contact resistance
Dielectric strength
Insulation resistance

Rated current per contact

Mechanical
Cabel O.D.
Lifetime
Wiresize
Wiresize

Material
Strain relief

Environmental
Temperature range

RT3FCT-B

<5 mQ (inner)
> 0.5 kvdc
>1GQ

<5A

2.0-4.5mm

> 1000 mating cycles
0.22 mm?2

24 AWG

PVvC

-30°Cto+85°C



